CLPD Monthly Arrest Report

Carter Lake Iowa Police Department

950 E Locust St, Carter Lake, [A 51510

Phone (712) 347-5920 Fax (712) 347-6486

Printed on April 30, 2023

Case Number

CL23-000220

CL23-000181

CL23-000180

CL23-000234

CL23-000246

CL23-000248

CL23-000205

CL23-000206

CL23-000162

CL23-000259

CL23-000223

CL23-000237

CL23-000262

CL23-000261

Charges

HOLD FOR OTHER IOWA

Theft 5th -- Possession of Stolen

Crim Misch 5th -- Damage Under

Domestic Abuse Assault,

Theft 5th -- Shoplifting Under $300;

Trespass -- Refuse to Vacate, $0

Violation Of No Contact/Protective

Possession of Cannabidiol, 1st Off;

GENERAL PURPOSE REPORT

Public Intoxication -- 1st Off

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE

False Reports -- 911 Call; Interfere

Poss Contrab On/In Grnds Corr

DRIVING WHILE BARRED -

Arrest Date

03/17/23

03/05/23

03/05/23

03/23/23

03/26/23

03/26/23

03/12/23

03/12/23

03/03/23

03/29/23

03/18/23

03/25/23

03/30/23

03/29/23

Last, First Name

SCOTT, DANIEL

HORNE, JUSTIN

KLASSEN, DANIEL

RICE, RANDY

HARDEN, ALARIC

RAGSDALE, JACOB

BOTHWELL, RYAN

ANDERSON, JOHN

MENEZ, GIFREN

KILGAS, ALFRED

ROE, DAKOTA

BLAKE, CASANDRA

MCCAIN, SEAN

LUCIO, CRYSTAL

Address

1031 AVE H, CARTER

1031 AVE H, CARTER

1031 AVE H, CARTER

3510 N 9TH ST,

1650 E LOCUST ST,

2210 ABBOTT DRIVE,

3510 N 9TH ST LOT

3410 N 11TH ST,

1650 E LOCUST ST,

13TH AND JANBROOK

500 E LOCUST ST,

500 E LOCUST ST,

1300 AVENUE H,
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Case Number

CL23-000211
CL23-000238
CL23-000237
CL23-000231
CL23-000230
CL23-000219
CL23-000204
CL23-000200
CL23-000184
CL23-000253
CL23-000175
CL23-000169

CL23-000170
Total Records: 27

Charges

Fail to Affix Drug Tax Stamp - 7 Or

DRIVING WHILE BARRED -

Fugitive From Justice - 1989

Fugitive From Justice - 1989

Theft 5th -- Possession of Stolen

Trespass -- Refuse to Vacate, $0

Eluding- Willful Failure to Stop for

Trespass -- Refuse to Vacate, $0

Possess Drug Paraphernalia;

Public Intoxication -- 1st Off

Fugitive From Justice - 1989

Public Intoxication -- 1st Off

Public Intoxication -- 1st Off

Arrest Date

03/14/23

03/25/23

03/25/23

03/22/23

03/21/23

03/17/23

03/11/23

03/11/23

03/07/23

03/27/23

03/03/23

03/01/23

03/01/23

Last, First Name

CONNORS, THOMAS

CANTWELL, JEREMY

BONNER, JAMES

THOMAS, ANTONIO

BECKEL, RON

WRIGHT, BRANDON

ROMAN, JOSE

JONES, ALEXANDRIA

WELCH, CHRISTINA

MCKEE, JEFFERY

MENEZ, GIFREN

KIRK, JUSTIN

GONSALEZ, CARLOS

Address

1031 AVENUE H,

1200 AVENUE H,

500 E LOCUST ST,

1100 AVE H, CARTER

1031 AVENUE H,

1201 AVENUE H,

2000 OWEN PARKWAY

110 E LOCUST ST,

500 AVENUE K,

3000 AIRPORT RD,

3510 N 9TH ST LOT

1031 AVENUE H,

1031 AVENUE H,
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